Crossword

ACROSS

1. Quit (habit)
7. Scottish skirt

10.

Improvement in

attractiveness

11.
12.
13.
15.
17.
18.
20.
21.

Regulation

Frosted (cake)

Heavy metal

Sworn promise

Small ocean

Blabber

Climbing plant

Escape punishment, beat

the .

23.
25.
26.
28.
30.
31.
32.
34.
35.
37.
39.
40.
41.
43.
45.
48.
50.
51.
52.

Chicken

Money

Air traffic monitor
Highly curious
Inflated self-images
Vocalised

Staff roster

Snow colour

Touch down (of plane)
Fuss

Wow, ... whiz!

Young society entrant
Mournful

Tease

AM, ... meridiem

Arm bone

Fragrant flower
Single thing
Decoration for middle of

table

53.
54.

Fitted with horseshoes
Twitchy

'K
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1. Pavement edges
2. Vaults

3. Leg joint

4. Printed birthday greeting
5. Marine diving gear
6. Bullets

7. Make (jumper)

8. Irritating the skin
9. Toy bear

14. Egyptian cobra
16. Fire powder

18. Grinds (teeth)
19. Bragged

22. Onward

24. Bird of prey
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25.
26.
27.
29.
33.
36.
38.
39.
40.
42,
44,
46.
47.
48.
49,

Automobile

Slanging match
Lament

Flit (about)
Pepper sauce
Carbonated
Frequently (poetic)
Hair-setting jelly
Mends with wool
Change or modify
Knobbly
Necessity
Gobbles

Module

Pleasant



